
Meldungen zur SüdOstDeutschen O45-Meisterschaft 2009/2010

Disziplin Name Verein LV Geburtsdatum

HE Nichterwitz, Steffen SV Neuravensburg BWBV 24.08.1962

HE Schoblocher, Ralf TSG Söflingen BWBV 10.04.1963

HE Hopp, Johannes TS Esslingen BWBV 28.12.1961

HE Heeß, Thomas VfL Sindelfingen BWBV 12.05.1961

HE Reuter, Knut VfB Friedrichshafen BWBV 02.06.1964

HE Bronner-Wirth, Michael VfL Herrenberg BWBV 29.06.1964

HE Lörsch, Thomas FSV Waiblingen BWBV 06.07.1963

HE Schmitz, Jürgen TSG Augsburg BBV 12.09.1963

HE Dittrich, Thomas TSV Diedorf BBV 14.09.1964

HE Kiem, Hartmut ESV München BBV 04.07.1960

HE Stäger, Rainer FT Blumenau BBV 22.10.1961

HE Herfet, Thorsten ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg BBV 26.04.1963

HE Schindler, Jörg Radebeuler BV BVS 29.03.1962

HE Stegert, Lutz SG Meerane BVS 28.03.1962

HE Walther, Steffen SG Robur Zittau BVS 18.05.1962

HE Wendler, Andreas SG Robur Zittau BVS 21.07.1963

HE Richter, Heinz HSG TH Leipzig BVS 09.08.1961

HE Langkabel, Steffen BV Hoyerswerda BVS 27.05.1962

HD Reuter, Knut / Nichterwitz, Steffen VfB Friedrichshafen / SV NeuravensburgBWBV

HD Bronner-Wirth, Michael / Heeß, Thomas VfL Herrenberg / VfL SindelfingenBWBV

HD Knobloch, Stefan / Petersen, Lars TSV Ehningen BWBV 02.12.1963 / 25.01.1964

HD Kiem, Hartmut / Schmidbauer, Sepp (O50) ESV München / DJK Würmtal BBV 26.12.1958

HD Walther, Steffen / Wendler, Andreas SG Robur Zittau BVS

HD Richter, Heinz / frei HSG TH Leipzig BVS

HD Schindler, Jörg / Stegert, Lutz Radebeuler BV / SG Meerane BVS

HD Langkabel, Steffen / Süß, Uwe BV Hoyerswerda / TSV NiederwürschnitzBVS 02.10.1962

GD Sautter, Otto (O60) / Gieselmann, Carola TSG Söflingen BWBV

GD Nichterwitz, Steffen / Rieger, Margret SV Neuravensburg / TSV LaupheimBWBV

GD Dittrich, Thomas / Wang, Ye TSV Diedorf / TSG Wiesloch BBV / BWBV

GD Grimm, Dieter / Grimm, Marion BV Rastatt BWBV 30.03.1964

GD Link, Josef (O50) / Winniger, Christine TSB Schwäbisch Gmünd / SG SchorndorfBWBV

GD Lörsch, Thomas / frei FSV Waiblingen BWBV

GD Heeß, Thomas / Kirch, Inge VfL Sindelfingen / GSV HemmingenBWBV 24.11.1961

GD Reuter, Knut / Schmid, Sea VfB Friedrichshafen / DJK LudwigsburgBWBV 14.10.1960

GD Kiem, Hartmut / Devereux, Dagmar ESV München BBV

GD Stäger, Rainer / Niesner, Angelika (O50) FT Blumenau BBV

GD Herttrich, Thomas (O50) / Herttrich, Uschi TSV Lauf BBV

GD Langkabel, Steffen / Tussnat, Petra BV Hoyerswerda / SV Demitz-ThumitzBVS

GD Richter, Heinz / Richter, Sabine HSG TH Leipzig / BV Zwenkau BVS

GD Schindler, Jörg / Hofmann, Elke Radebeuler BV BVS

GD Stegert, Lutz / Binnemann, Astrid SG Meerane / HSG DHfK Leipzig BVS

GD Wendler, Andreas / frei SG Robur Zittau BVS

DD Wang, Ye / Grimm, Marion TSG Wiesloch / BV Rastatt BWBV

DD Winniger, Christine / Wolf, Gabriele SG Schorndorf / DJK LudwigsburgBWBV 10.12.1962 / 23.06.1962

DD Hanke, Petra / Ullmann, Margarete SV Kornwestheim / TSV LöchgauBWBV 16.05.1962

DD Nünke, Reinhilde (O55) / Rieger, Margret TSV Laupheim BWBV 28.08.1964

DD Herttrich, Uschi / Niesner, Petra TSV Lauf / SV Lohhof BBV

DD Devereux, Dagmar / frei ESV München BBV 11.10.1964

DD Binnemann, Astrid / Tussnat, Petra HSG DHfK Leipzig / SV Demitz-ThumitzBVS

DD Hofmann, Elke / Richter, Sabine Radebeuler BV / BV Zwenkau BVS 06.11.1960

DE Gieselmann, Carola TSG Söflingen BWBV 25.02.1961

DE Wang, Ye TSG Wiesloch BWBV 30.09.1963

DE Grimm, Marion BV Rastatt BWBV 13.03.1964

DE Hanke, Petra TSV Kornwestheim BWBV 06.08.1960

DE Heichel -Ott, Erika TSG Heilbronn BWBV 16.08.1962

DE Herttrich, Uschi TSV Lauf BBV 06.03.1961

DE Niesner, Petra SV Lohhof BBV 23.12.1963

DE Binnemann, Astrid HSG DHfK Leipzig BVS 22.11.1962

DE Tussnat, Petra SV Demitz-Thumitz BVS 21.03.1960

DE Hofmann, Elke Radebeuler BV BVS 10.10.1963




